GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1
Sat"n
code 4
Rose 1 Pr"nt.
code 56
Rose 2 Pr"nt.

ROSE ROSSE S
FOLDING SHOWER DOOR
c V p G X
200 cm 6 mm 6 cm
200
*
A
B
A
B
A
B
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze Glass centered Access 1 4 56 57 B K
A G B * Clear Sat"n Rose 2 pr"nt Rose 2 pr"nt S"lver Chrome
66↔72 64,6↔70,6 30 47 ROSES66-
72↔78 70,6↔76,6 33 53 ROSES72-
78↔84 76,6↔82,6 36 59 ROSES78-
84↔90 82,6↔88,6 39 65 ROSES84-
90↔96 88,6↔94,6 42 71 ROSES90-
96↔102 94,6↔100,6 45 77 ROSES96-
137
OVERALL DIMENSIONS FIXING PROFILES
40
24